

Bajaj Auto Limited,

Akurdi, Pune 411 035, India.

Tel +91 20 27472851 Fax +91 20 27473398 bajajauto.com



19 October 2020

BSE Code: 532977	NSE Code: BAJAJ-AUTO			
	Bandra (East), MUMBAI 400 051			
Dalal Street, Mumbai 400 001	Bandra-Kurla Complex			
Rotunda Building, P J Tower,	Plot No.C-1, G Block			
1 st Floor, New Trading Ring,	Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor			
BSE Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Ltd			
Corporate Relations Department.	Corporate Listing Department.			

Subject: Intimation regarding issue of duplicate share certificates as required under regulation 39 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Madam,

Further to our letters dated 27 February 2020 and 21 September 2020 respectively, on the captioned subject and pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that the Company has received on 17 October 2020 (copy enclosed) intimation from RTA viz., M/s KFin Technologies Private Limited regarding issue and dispatch of duplicate share certificates to following shareholders:

Sr.	Name of the	No. of	Folio No.	New Share	Distinctive Nos.	
No.	Shareholder(s)	Shares		Certificate Nos.	From	То
1	Rajendra Munot jt. With Sujata Munot	15	BR 0000134	75240	124618873	124618887
	and Paliavi Munot	15		75241	150078064	150078078
2	Pradip Harshadrai Desai jt. With Tejal Mukundbhai Desai	75	BP 0000178	75242	123887995	123888069
3	Vipin Kumar Jain	100	BV 0000051	75243	128443661	128443760
		100		75244	148074380	148074479

We request you to kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Bajaj Auto Limited

Dr. J Sridhar

Company Secretary

Encl: as above

KFin Technologies Private Limited Selenium Tower B, Plot No: 31-32

Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad - 500 032 PHONES: 040-67161583, 040-67161562 Date: 16.10.2020 REHBJAL To, Rajendra Panalal Munot D-504, Vardhaman Pura, Near Ganga Dham, Bibwewadi Kondhwa Road, Market Yard, Pune - 411037. Mobile: 9823388004 Deal Sir/Madam, UNIT: Bajaj Auto Limited SUB: Duplicate share certificates FOUIO: BR 0000134 This has reference to our earlier letter with regard to captioned subject of aforesaid company. In this regard, please find enclosed here with the duplicate share certificates bearing number # 75240 # 75241 # for total 30 shares. Kindly acknowledge the receipt. Thanking you, Yours faithfully For KFin Technologies Private Limited Kanhai Sharma Manager Received on 17 october 2010 For Bajaj Auto Limited Compan Secretary

KFin Technologies Private Limited
Selenium Tower B, Plot No: 31-32
Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad - 500 032
PHONES: 040-67161583, 040-67161562

PHONES: 040-67161583, 040-67161562 Date: 16.10.2020 REF/BJA To. Pradip Harshadrai Desai Tejal Mukandbhai Desai, 41, Desi Faliyu, Timberva Chalthan, Bardoli, Surat - 394305. Phone: 9427585783 Dear Sir/Madam, UNIT: Bajaj Auto Limited SUB: Duplicate share certificate FOLIO: EP 0000178 This has reference to our earlier letter with regard to captioned subject of aforesaid company. In this regard, please find enclosed here with the duplicate share certificate bearing number # 75242 # for total 75 shares. Kindly adknowledge the receipt. Thanking you, Yours faithfully For KFin Technologies Private Limited Kanhai Sharma Manager Received on 17 october 2020 For Bajaj Auto Limited AUTO Company Secretary

KFin Technologies Private Limited Selenium Tower B, Plot No: 31-32 Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad - 500 032 PHONES: 040-67161583, 040-67161562

REF/BJAL

Date: 16.10.2020

To, Vipin Kumar Jain Jain Petrol Pump, Railway Road, Jwalapur, Haridwar, Uttrakhand – 249407.

Phone: 97 9167773

Dear Sir/Madam,

UNIT: Balaj Auto Limited SUB: Duplicate share certificates

FOLIO: Bly 0000051

This has reference to our earlier letter with regard to captioned subject of aforesaid company. In this regard, please find enclosed here with the duplicate share certificates bearing number # 75243 # 75244 # for total 200 shares.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully
For KFin Technologies Private Limited

Kanhai Sharma Manager

Received on 17 october 2020

For Bajaj Auto Limited

Company Secretary